

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110001234013)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : TRIAD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES,

Account Number : I20020000094 Phone

: (770)777-2091

Fax Number

: (770)220-1943

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email

Email Address:\_

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. HOTEL VICTOR, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

D. BRUCE

MAY 0 4 2011

EXAMINE

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration : Division of Co			
SUBJE	ict: <u>HOTEL</u>	VICTOR, LLC Name of Limit	ed Liebility Company	
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this met	ter to the following:	
	Sharon K. Gr	'AV		
		<u></u>	Nume of Person	
	Triad Profess	ional Services, LLC		
			Firm/Company	<b>∑</b> *\??
	1720 Windwa	nd Concourse, Sulta 390		74.74 40.74 40.74
	<del></del> -		Address	
	Alpharetta, G	A 30005		77 77
	raphoreau, e.		y/State and Zip Code	
		<b>2</b> 0	ns-wear.com	<b>3</b>
-		E-phail address: (to be used	or turure annual report notification	<del>)                                    </del>
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Sharo	n K. Gray		at (770 )777-209	1
		of Parson	Area Code & Daytime T	olophone Number
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:		
<b>⊒\$</b> 125.	00 Filing Fee	O\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Smus	E\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee,     Certificate of Status &     Certified Copy     (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoo, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Cliffon Building 2661 Executive Contact Tallahassec, FL 3230	ons r Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ıy is:	
HOTEL VICTOR, LLC		
(Must and with the words "Limited	Liability Compuny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
a/o Jardache Entarprises	c/o Jordacho Enterprises	
1400 Broadway, 15th Floor	1400 Broadway, 15th Floor	
New York, NY 10018	New York, NY 10018  terred Office, & Registered Agent's Signature Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another.	
The name and the Florida street address of  NRAI Services, Inc.	(Top )	
515 East Park Avenue		
Florida stre	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> seceptable)	
Tallahassee	FI. 32301	
Cl	ty, Sinte, and Zip	
liability company at the place designates registered agent and agrec to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of (ny) position as NRAI Services, (nc.	d to accept service of process for the above stated limited d in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all site performance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S  Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

(((H11000123401 3)))

"MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Nakash Victor LLC c/o Jordache Enterprises
	1400 Broadway, 15th Floor
	New York, NY 10018
<del></del>	254
<del></del>	
	C de
	ري <u>ســــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
	The state of the s
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	ne date of filing: (OPTIONAL
ffective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
0 days after the date of filing.)	
	<del></del>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	13.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	in Benn
	ber or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a memi	section 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution
Signature of a memi	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Ontional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

(((H11000123401 3)))